
1st Floor, Aayakar Bhawan, P-7, Chowringhee Square, Kolkata-700069 
Section: ITO, HQRS. (ADMN. & TPS)-2, KOLKATA 

Phone: (033) 2262-8065 Email: kolkata.ito.hg.admin.tps2 @incometax.gov.in 

No. Pr. cCIT, WBS/Admn-2/187/0ffice Space Part-IV/2023-24/ 1145 

SI. 
No. 

1 

2 

3 

In supersession of earlier order(s) pertaining to the relevant rooms mentioned below, the order for 
allocation/reallocation of the Office Chamber/Room(s) in different Income Tax Office Buildings in Kolkata, 
is made as under 

4 

4 

5 

5 

1. 
2. 

7 

6 

3. 

7 

6. 

8. 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL CHIEF COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX, 
WEST BENGAL & SKKIM 

Order No 

Designation 

Joint Director (Systems), Kol. 
Addl./JCIT (CO), Kol 

O/o the CIT(Appeal Unit)-3 
Addl./JCIT (AU) - 1 

OMETIYNN 

Addl./JCIT (AU) - 5 
Addl./JCIT (AU) - 4 

O/o the Addl./JCIT (RU) - 1(1) & 1(2) 

The order shall come in effect immediately 

JDIT (System), Kolkata 
All Hqrs, Officers 

51 

Guard File 

12023-24 

Room 
allotted 
Earlier 

Hindi Cell for Hindi version of the order 

4/13A 

No. Pr. CCIT, WBS/Admn-2/65/Room Allotment AB & ABA/2023-24/ |176 - (226 

1/23 
7/5 

Name of 

Building 

AB 

Copy forwarded for kind information and necessary action to: 
All CCsIT, Kolkata/DGIT (Inv. ), Kolkata 

Caretakers of all Income Tax Office Buildings at Kolkata 

AB 

PCsIT, Bilding In-charge of Income Tax Office Buildings at Kolkata 
Additional CIT, Hqrs. (Admin & TPS), Kolkata 

AB 

Date: oy .07.2023 

1 

Room 
allotted at 

Present 
4/12A 
1/23 

5/10A 
409 

(3M1G oAT A^/ANAND KUMAR SINGH) 

409A 

4/11A 
7/5 

Name of 

Building 

(34EfT IT AAI ASHIM LALL MITRA) 

Commissioner of Income Tax (Admn. & TPS), Kolkata 

Date: oy .07.2023 

3ATYHT HÍtarti, HG4T (TeTT V¢ rta) - 2, tearGI 

AB 
AB 

ABA 
MR 

MR 
MR 
AB 

Income Tax Officer, Hqrs. (Admn. & TPS) - 2, Kolkata For the Pr. Chief Commissioner of Income Tax, W.B. & Sikkim 
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